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«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

Chebotarov Vitalii

Dudarenko Oleksandr

Slotiuk Arsen
Shvets Volodymyr
Sokolov Oleh
Spivakov Andrii (C)
Dedukh Ruslan
Kohut M.

Synytsia Oleg

Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav

Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes

1
31
27
44
79
17
7

10
77
28
15

Mekhaniv Maksym
Stashkiv Vadym
Astakhov Ernest
Andriieshyn Roman
Serdiuk Maksym
Kohut I.

Mysyk Marian
Lytovchenko Oleksii
Bykov Ivan
Petrenko Ivan
Zaporozhan Andrii

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

Referee:

Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:

Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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2023/24 10th round, Match #47
Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 25°C. Spectators: 390

2:1

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi
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Chernobai Serhii

Hryhorashchuk Stepan

Krystin Vladyslav
Zhmuida Oleksandr
Klymets Oleksandr
Myroniuk Mykola
Krystin Stanislav
Bezhenar Andrii (C)
Sten Serhii
Bendera lvan
Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes

16
30
4

26
98
28
99
23
19

Zhmurko Roman
Bushniak Hlib
Moroz Vladyslav
Kozlovskyi Denys
Liashenko Andrii
Lipovuz Andrii
Hirnyi Maksym
Pavluchenko Andrii
Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #47
Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 25°C. Spectators: 390
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